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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

October 2011

12/5/2011

ALACHUA 42,469 76,047 4,031 27,716 491 225

BAKER 5,567 7,155 212 952 18 12

BAY 50,797 34,434 2,662 15,748 386 120

BRADFORD 6,090 7,757 291 1,574 31 16

BREVARD 153,044 126,877 13,484 62,981 1,332 649

BROWARD 251,175 559,710 17,794 242,652 2,968 740

CALHOUN 1,699 6,134 79 642 15 12

CHARLOTTE 46,944 34,514 4,739 22,748 494 282

CITRUS 40,556 32,941 3,394 18,850 300 407

CLAY 69,415 31,840 4,026 21,354 436 118

COLLIER 86,847 41,767 5,901 33,467 907 233

COLUMBIA 12,790 15,168 985 3,612 87 53

DESOTO 4,597 8,702 368 2,603 49 193

DIXIE 2,428 6,524 296 902 12 18

DUVAL 190,891 223,983 17,200 80,668 1,549 613

ESCAMBIA 85,731 75,649 5,800 30,460 646 551

FLAGLER 23,605 23,846 2,028 16,092 295 80

FRANKLIN 1,556 5,064 125 511 15 13

GADSDEN 3,807 22,546 396 1,729 49 48

GILCHRIST 4,403 4,735 358 1,133 22 7

GLADES 1,963 3,663 179 829 9 2

GULF 3,231 5,293 151 665 23 10

HAMILTON 1,635 5,364 186 569 15 13

HARDEE 4,200 6,291 260 1,347 27 36

HENDRY 5,396 8,537 425 2,096 72 21

HERNANDO 47,081 44,383 5,051 22,357 346 193

HIGHLANDS 26,404 23,113 2,228 8,173 193 78

HILLSBOROUGH 228,924 283,013 1,288 167,013 2,244 546

HOLMES 3,455 6,685 148 850 20 18

INDIAN RIVER 42,911 26,441 3,422 16,825 359 129

JACKSON 7,619 17,937 345 2,116 102 61

JEFFERSON 2,148 6,236 212 611 20 7

LAFAYETTE 1,144 3,022 56 202 8 5

LAKE 84,341 64,353 8,089 32,376 691 245
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LEE 159,497 108,124 12,666 78,941 2,018 507

LEON 48,359 96,846 4,786 24,179 786 868

LEVY 8,302 12,167 1,192 2,840 62 29

LIBERTY 434 3,606 24 179 9 0

MADISON 2,289 8,196 259 810 31 6

MANATEE 86,791 66,542 6,584 41,862 671 272

MARION 89,574 81,166 11,960 29,985 664 322

MARTIN 49,221 27,919 6,002 17,088 299 145

MIAMI-DADE 366,857 528,463 17,533 297,950 3,751 1,099

MONROE 18,920 17,173 1,743 12,555 228 73

NASSAU 26,907 15,098 2,066 6,292 193 67

OKALOOSA 70,546 26,921 2,100 20,888 500 193

OKEECHOBEE 6,122 9,375 574 2,390 52 32

ORANGE 194,109 269,841 17,644 143,841 2,434 416

OSCEOLA 40,261 61,891 4,463 34,362 800 128

PALM BEACH 236,878 370,041 31,643 183,870 2,439 1,882

PASCO 114,616 105,763 16,883 57,909 896 752

PINELLAS 217,744 225,124 26,301 128,548 1,898 813

POLK 124,623 133,919 11,206 59,807 1,178 870

PUTNAM 13,912 22,458 1,138 5,859 127 68

SANTA ROSA 62,382 26,789 3,576 17,105 357 168

SARASOTA 118,836 86,733 8,632 55,504 1,007 748

SEMINOLE 104,554 86,940 7,918 55,365 728 217

ST. JOHNS 75,834 37,807 5,280 24,814 457 147

ST. LUCIE 53,472 72,753 6,545 34,217 632 191

SUMTER 32,962 22,314 3,152 9,744 485 84

SUWANNEE 8,382 12,858 1,161 1,998 56 47

TAYLOR 3,276 8,406 267 727 24 20

UNION 2,142 4,258 125 418 7 2

VOLUSIA 107,372 121,488 10,585 70,905 982 485

WAKULLA 5,369 9,847 630 1,658 64 18

WALTON 20,314 10,762 899 5,734 156 68

WASHINGTON 4,982 7,405 246 1,192 23 18

4,020,702 4,548,717 331,992 2,271,959 38,245 16,509TOTALS
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313 79 9 2 0 1 165 56955% 14% 2% 0% 0% 0% 29%ALACHUA

5 1 0 0 0 0 17 2322% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 74%BAKER

317 47 22 0 0 0 27 41377% 11% 5% 0% 0% 0% 7%BAY

26 3 0 0 0 10 0 3967% 8% 0% 0% 0% 26% 0%BRADFORD

1,054 186 15 3 0 1 206 1,46572% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%BREVARD

1,865 760 68 1 1 24 434 3,15359% 24% 2% 0% 0% 1% 14%BROWARD

11 3 1 0 0 0 3 1861% 17% 6% 0% 0% 0% 17%CALHOUN

429 30 3 0 0 0 158 62069% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%CHARLOTTE

230 24 0 0 0 0 119 37362% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 32%CITRUS

391 58 4 1 0 2 77 53373% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%CLAY

817 71 0 0 0 0 129 1,01780% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%COLLIER

82 10 5 1 0 2 15 11571% 9% 4% 1% 0% 2% 13%COLUMBIA

48 2 0 0 0 0 8 5883% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%DESOTO

3 0 0 0 0 0 9 1225% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 75%DIXIE

1,359 205 34 1 0 28 88 1,71579% 12% 2% 0% 0% 2% 5%DUVAL

562 95 8 0 0 0 96 76174% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%ESCAMBIA

244 31 2 0 0 3 35 31577% 10% 1% 0% 0% 1% 11%FLAGLER

12 2 0 0 0 0 2 1675% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%FRANKLIN

34 13 0 0 0 0 8 5562% 24% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%GADSDEN

14 0 2 0 0 0 8 2458% 0% 8% 0% 0% 0% 33%GILCHRIST

9 2 0 0 0 0 1 1275% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%GLADES

19 1 1 0 0 0 3 2479% 4% 4% 0% 0% 0% 13%GULF

13 0 0 0 0 0 4 1776% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%HAMILTON

20 1 1 0 0 0 6 2871% 4% 4% 0% 0% 0% 21%HARDEE

40 10 3 0 0 0 27 8050% 13% 4% 0% 0% 0% 34%HENDRY

291 30 2 0 0 1 68 39274% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 17%HERNANDO

154 21 2 0 0 0 21 19878% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 11%HIGHLANDS

1,900 338 20 0 0 47 300 2,60573% 13% 1% 0% 0% 2% 12%HILLSBOROUGH

9 4 8 0 0 0 5 2635% 15% 31% 0% 0% 0% 19%HOLMES

298 19 1 0 0 0 116 43469% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%INDIAN RIVER

29 6 6 0 0 0 162 20314% 3% 3% 0% 0% 0% 80%JACKSON

13 4 1 0 0 0 3 2162% 19% 5% 0% 0% 0% 14%JEFFERSON

3 0 0 0 0 0 5 838% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 63%LAFAYETTE

539 112 19 0 0 4 126 80067% 14% 2% 0% 0% 1% 16%LAKE
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1,565 173 23 0 0 7 364 2,13273% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 17%LEE

340 470 7 0 0 2 40 85940% 55% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%LEON

57 3 0 0 0 0 6 6686% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%LEVY

9 0 0 0 0 0 1 1090% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%LIBERTY

8 2 1 0 0 0 21 3225% 6% 3% 0% 0% 0% 66%MADISON

539 96 10 0 0 0 48 69378% 14% 1% 0% 0% 0% 7%MANATEE

590 82 12 0 0 3 56 74379% 11% 2% 0% 0% 0% 8%MARION

272 29 0 0 0 0 34 33581% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%MARTIN

1,834 1,484 54 0 0 2 717 4,09145% 36% 1% 0% 0% 0% 18%MIAMI-DADE

190 24 1 0 0 0 29 24478% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%MONROE

172 16 0 0 0 0 36 22477% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16%NASSAU

434 58 8 0 0 0 159 65966% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 24%OKALOOSA

40 6 2 0 0 0 5 5375% 11% 4% 0% 0% 0% 9%OKEECHOBEE

1,787 319 50 1 0 18 422 2,59769% 12% 2% 0% 0% 1% 16%ORANGE

533 56 4 0 0 2 258 85362% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 30%OSCEOLA

1,786 383 10 2 0 13 532 2,72666% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%PALM BEACH

778 82 16 0 0 0 100 97680% 8% 2% 0% 0% 0% 10%PASCO

1,513 261 4 1 0 23 707 2,50960% 10% 0% 0% 0% 1% 28%PINELLAS

864 173 20 0 0 0 196 1,25369% 14% 2% 0% 0% 0% 16%POLK

101 16 3 0 0 0 22 14271% 11% 2% 0% 0% 0% 15%PUTNAM

319 118 12 0 0 2 27 47867% 25% 3% 0% 0% 0% 6%SANTA ROSA

750 85 2 0 0 0 315 1,15265% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%SARASOTA

493 252 22 0 0 1 40 80861% 31% 3% 0% 0% 0% 5%SEMINOLE

465 55 3 0 0 1 25 54985% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%ST. JOHNS

493 71 5 0 0 0 115 68472% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 17%ST. LUCIE

329 20 1 0 0 0 142 49267% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%SUMTER

48 9 1 0 0 0 8 6673% 14% 2% 0% 0% 0% 12%SUWANNEE

10 2 5 0 0 0 9 2638% 8% 19% 0% 0% 0% 35%TAYLOR

5 1 0 0 0 0 2 863% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%UNION

763 140 11 1 0 19 128 1,06272% 13% 1% 0% 0% 2% 12%VOLUSIA

16 17 0 0 0 0 49 8220% 21% 0% 0% 0% 0% 60%WAKULLA

0 116 0 0 0 13 39 1680% 69% 0% 0% 0% 8% 23%WALTON

16 0 5 0 0 0 5 2662% 0% 19% 0% 0% 0% 19%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 28,272 66% 42,9406,787 529 14 1 229 7,10816% 1% 0% 0% 1% 17%




